COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to SAUCON VALLEY__W‘QGENESC
To operate SAUCON VALLEY MANOR:="" . =

Located at_1050 MAIN STREET, HELLERTOWN

ADDRESS/OF SATELLITE BITE

ADDRESS OF SATELLITE SI

(MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

Restrictions: ecure Dementia

nd:Regulations

October 5,

&

1SSUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and s not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility.
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

0CT ¢ 6 201 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Nimita Kapoor-Atiyeh, President
Saticon Valley Manor, inc.

Saucon Valley Manor

1050 Main Street

Hellertown, Pennsylvania 18055

Dear Ms. Kapoor-Atiyeh:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
August 22, 2011 and August 24, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations
with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed
Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report



VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 1 of 6

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

SAUCON VALLEY MANOR, 1050 MAIN STREET HELLERTOWN, PA

L8033

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
205810

DNSPECTION DATES (Include. all dates of the inspection)

82001 5 4fraf

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babia.fz, Gerald Dumag, Meriznr QMalley

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING fLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan) N/ fa Ka f‘&’fﬁ ~ ok frych - Fdeg,den -
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PLAN OF CORRECTION
. DATE - {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
44g The Department's poster listing the telephone gl2z ," " Pleast 3€e. OiTu( T /,’:i‘j;,”it* 7,
numbers of the Department's personal care home g AOING =T, COTTE0 &l
Isfn:i[?g??r?: regional office, the local ombudsman orthe area  |[(" 0 FFeéH€ (:»{” 3 .Aﬁ . (_'5 N dcéﬁ ﬁr g {;‘1 }, fint
Oepartment's agency on aging, Disability Rights Network of ot e 1 e | nutlel £~ Fhe e !

personal care home
regicnal office, the
local embudsman or
protective services
wumit in the area
agency on aging,
Pennsylvania
Protection &
Advocacy, Inc., the
locat law
enforcement
agency, the
Commonwealth
Information Center
and the personal
care home
complaint hotline
shall be posted in
large printin &
coenspisuous and
public piace in the

number indicated.

Pennsyivania (DNR), the local law enforcement
agency, the Commonwealth Information Center
and the personal care home complaint hotline did
not have the current personal complaint hotline
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SCRANTON FIELD OFFICE
Adult Residential Licensing
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE BOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 2 of &

NAME AND Aj}DRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME . . CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
SAUCON VALLEY MANOR, 1050 MAIN STREET HELLERTOWN, PA 18055 205810

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the spection) . |REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
08/22/2011 + ¥(2 #7 ! Florence Babiarz, Gerald Dumas, Meriann O'Malley

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REF SENTATYVE S? }’L.?N OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless zaultiple
representatives produce the plan) N; f‘(h 'fz:i{ Lawilyp - fry 't"/‘s.h ,Q-é:—ai;(f{’ A
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CORRECTION '
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DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE vielation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa_Code §2500 VERFIED BY does not recur) VERISIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Fa.Code Chapter 2600

Page3 of 6

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME )
SAUCON VALLEY MANOR, 1050 MAIN STREET HELLERTOWN, PA. 18055

205810

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include 21 dates of the inspection)

08/22/2011

?fzﬁ if

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Gerald Dumas, Merlann O'Malley

: i
PRINTED NAME AND TTTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on. FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan) Nymwba@ ¥ geod ~
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>
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, s well as a plan to assute the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
29b On 8/24/11, a Mr. Coffee Maker with a glass potof | ¢ /;f i P VAR o A
Hot water coffee ¥ filled, was fourtd_on the far counter in the 3:! L&l _ A T Tamt ‘)f‘ MSFEC hm}
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accessible to the posed a potential risk of infury and burns to a Fn s Plegse see
dementia care resident. Adult Licensing at AR e ({ ; =

resident may not
exceed 120°F.

Representative accomparded by the homes staff
later sampled the water temperature from the
same coffes maker which measured at 172
degrees.
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chaptor 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 4 of 6

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
SAUCON VALLEY MANOR, 1050 MAIN STREET HELLERTOWN, PA

180535

203810

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

0872272011

INSPECTION DATES (Include aljdates of the ingpection)

s

i

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Bablarz, Gerald Dumas, Metiann O'Malley

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL EN}JTY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORREC’FION (Required on FIRST PAGE only wnless multiple
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DATE {(inchude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chepter 2600

Page 5 of 6

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

SAUCON VALLEY MANOR, 1050 MAIN STREET HELLERTOWN, PA

18055

205810

CURRENT LICENSE \’UM_BER

INSPECTION DATES (Inciu

08/22/2011 i

2.:*?[

df. all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Gerald Durnas, Meriamm O'Matley

. PRINTED NAME AND TI'I‘LE OF
represemtatives produce the plan) f\ a3 -}-ﬁ

o

EGAL ENTITY REPRES
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DATE (include a step-hy-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as vwell as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 6§ of 6
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE BOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
SAUCON VALLEY MANOR, 1050 MAIN STREET HELIERTOWN, PA 18055 205810
INSPECTION DATES (include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

08222011+ Sfaefid

Florence Babiarz, Gerald Dumas, Meriann O'Maliey

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTI
representatives produce the plan) Af;mife

Qpen L -

REPRESENTATIVE SIGNIN : PLAN OF C(;ERECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
Abry<f_ - Fhesi i

SIGNATURE OF LEGALENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF ‘DATE
] C ION '
7 CF/ / / m
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- (a/ﬂ i e NA@/\/@ 0-30-
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inchide a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DAITE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the viokation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600- VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
224a The preadmission screen form dated 1/6/2011 for | % /‘g,z / i Pleaie sSee atfached.
A determination resident #2 did not indicate that the needs of the o R ‘ o )
shall be made within individual can be met by the sarvices provided by Cﬂﬂ/z@,te@f P e Qa3 Sy SCIREA -7[0 I
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screening form that
the needs of the
resident can be met
by the services
provided by the
home.
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SCRANTON FIELD OFFICE

Adult Residential Licensing
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